SUMMER SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.

1/12/2025

2/12/2025

3/12/2025

4/12/2025

5/12/2025

6/12/2025

7/12/2025

8/12/2025

Universal Basic Guys: Season 2, Episode 9

The Famous Five: Big Trouble on Billycock Hill - Premiere
Kin: Seasons 1 & 2

Wiggle and Learn: Season 1

Bel Air: Season 4, Episodes 4 - 5
Robin Hood: Prince Of Thieves
Monsieur Aznavour

CMA Country Christmas 2025 - Premiere
Mountain

My Shadow Is Your Shadow

The Pelican Brief

Animal Kingdom (2016): Seasons 1 - 6
Animal Kingdom (2010)

The Nugget

We Baby Bears: Season 2

Power Book IV: Season 3, Episode 5

Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episodes 1 & 2 - Premiere
Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 3

Dolittle

Love Island Australia: Season 7, Episodes 21 - 24

Master And Commander: The Far Side Of The World
Stranger Eyes

Robin Hood (2025): Season 1, Episode 7

Revealed: Death Cap Murders: Parts 2 & 3 - Premiere
Plastic People

Liverpool FC: The End Of The Storm

Universal Basic Guys: Season 2, Episode 10
Lazy Susan

Jiro Dreams Of Sushi

Scorched Earth



9/12/2025 Bel Air: Season 4, Episodes 6 - 8 - Final
Evil Dead (2013)
Birthday Girl

10/12/2025 Tokyo Vice: Seasons 1 & 2
Spanish Affair
The Smurfs (2021): Season 1
The Shining
Doctor Sleep (2019)

11/12/2025 Irish Blood: Season 1 - Premiere
Evita
Scooby Doo and Guess Who?: Season 1

12/12/2025 Power Book IV: Season 3, Episode 6
Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 3
Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 4
Young Sheldon: Seasons 1 -7
Me. Peabody & Sherman
A Private War
Love Island Australia: Season 7, Episodes 25 - 28

13/12/2025 Joy
Little Wings

14/12/2025 Robin Hood (2025): Season 1, Episode 8
From The Ashes
Wonder Woman (2017)
Wonder Woman 1984

15/12/2025 Universal Basic Guys: Season 2, Episode 11
Fun With Dick and Jane (2005)

16/12/2025 The Boss Baby: Family Business
Exhuma
Going The Distance

17/12/2025 Daddy Day Care
Guilty Men

18/12/2025 Top of the Lake: Seasons 1 & 2
CoComelon: Seasons 1 - 4



19/12/2025

20/12/2025

21/12/2025

22/12/2025

23/12/2025

24/12/2025

25/12/2025

26/12/2025

27/12/2025

28/12/2025

Power Book IV: Season 3, Episode 7

The Primrose Railway Children - Premiere
Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 4
Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 5
Imagine... Pet Shop Boys Then and Now

The Invisible Man (2020)
The Amazing World of Gumball: Seasons 1 - 6
Love Island Australia: Season 7, Episode 29 - Final

Romy And Michele's High School Reunion
Maria Into Life
The Lego Ninjago Movie

Robin Hood (2025): Season 1, Episode 9
War And Peace (2015): Season 1
The Pirates! Band Of Misfits

Universal Basic Guys: Season 2, Episode 12
Whale Rider

Aspromonte - Land Of The Forgotten
Adventure Time: Seasons 1 -8

Am | Being Unreasonable?: Seasons 1 & 2
My Perfect Landing: Season 1
Family Photo

Wedding Crashers
Tobacco Barns
Live Aid: When Rock 'N' Roll Took on the World: Season 1

Runaway Bride

Sunny Nights - Premiere

Power Book IV: Season 3, Episode 8

Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 5
Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 6

Call The Midwife: Christmas Special 2023

Erin Brockovich
Kompromat

Robin Hood (2025): Season 1, Episode 10 - Final
Minari
The Conjuring: The Devil Made Me Do It



29/12/2025 Universal Basic Guys: Season 2, Episode 13
Thirteen: Season 1
Unwelcome
An Almost Perfect Town

30/12/2025 The Company You Keep
King Tweety

31/12/2025 ABBA: Against the Odds
Winter Boy
Scooby Doo 2: Monster Unleashed

1/1/2026 Dear Life: Season 1 - Premiere
How To Train Your Dragon
How To Train Your Dragon 2
How To Train Your Dragon: The Hidden World

2/1/2026 Power Book IV: Season 3, Episode 9
Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 6
Red Eye: Season 2 - Premiere
Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 7
Dodgeball: A True Underdog Story

3/1/2026 Changing Ends: Season 2
The Informer
A House On Fire

4/1/2026 Stop Making Sense
Blippi Field Trips: Season 2

5/1/2026 Boyz N' The Hood
Annie's Fire

6/1/2026 The Witches (2020)
Trolls Band Together
Stuart Little
Stuart Little 2

7/1/2026 The Split: Season 4 (Barcelona)
A Thousand Lines

8/1/2026 Brokedown Palace
Caillou's New Adventures: Season 5



9/1/2026 Power Book IV: Season 3, Episode 10 - Final
Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 7
Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 8
Australia's Open
The Pool
Teen Titans Go!: Seasons 7 - 9

10/1/2026 Gods of Tennis: Season 1
Deja Vu
Dying

11/1/2026 When A Stranger Calls (2006)
12/1/2026 The Shadow Of The Day
13/1/2026 The Ugly Truth

14/1/2026 Broker
Little Angel: Seasons 1 - 5

15/1/2026 In Her Shoes
Accused: Season 2

16/1/2026 Canada's Drag Race: Season 6, Episode 9 - Final
Louise Lives Large: Season 1
Donkey Punch
Light Light Light

17/1/2026 Absolutely Fabulous: The Movie
Space Jam
Space Jam: A New Legacy
Scooby Doo! Shaggy's Showdown

18/1/2026 The Marksman
Prophets

19/1/2026 Source Code
Monsieur Lazhar

20/1/2026 3 Faces
Thelma (2017)

21/1/2026 Hairspray (2007)
Regular Show: Seasons 1 - 8



22/1/2026

23/1/2026

24/1/2026

25/1/2026

26/1/2026

27/1/2026

28/1/2026

29/1/2026

30/1/2026

31/1/2026

The Walsh Sisters: Season 1 - Premiere
Insidious: Chapter 2

Insidious: Chapter 3

Insidious: The Last Key

Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 8

Nobody
Denis and Me: Seasons 1 & 2

Sunshine (2007)
Ferocious Wolf

You Don't Mess With The Zohan
The Woman King

Bosch & Rockit

Couch Potatoes
The Broken Land

Let The Right One In
Unruly

Breath

Spartacus: House of Ashur: Season 1, Episode 9
Spy in the Ocean: Season 1

Ever After (Aka: Ever After: A Cinderella Story)
King Of Devil's Island



